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Stage 1 - Circuit Race
KOM #1 - Messer Hill Rd - Lap 1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 215 Alex Cox CCB Racing Allston MA 5
2 222 Ben Frederick Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Harrisonburg VA 3
3 283 Chad Young CCB Racing Newmarket NH 1

KOM #2 - Messer Hill Rd - Lap 2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 273 Evan Thomas New Milford CT 5
2 238 Nicholas Maimone Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Pyramid Training Systems Franklinville, Nj NJ 3
3 217 Jonathon D' Alba Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Philadelphia PA 1

KOM #3 - Messer Hill Rd - Lap 3
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 217 Jonathon D' Alba Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Philadelphia PA 5
2 238 Nicholas Maimone Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Pyramid Training Systems Franklinville, Nj NJ 3
3 245 Dan Netzer Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems Norfolk VA 1

KOM #4 - Messer Hill Rd - Lap 4
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 217 Jonathon D' Alba Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Philadelphia PA 5
2 238 Nicholas Maimone Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Pyramid Training Systems Franklinville, Nj NJ 3
3 245 Dan Netzer Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems Norfolk VA 1

Stage 3 - Champion Systems Road Race
KOM #1 - North Road
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 278 Rickey Visinski Upton Bass Racing Fairfield CT 12
2 262 Michael Retzlaff Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Baltimore MD 9
3 209 Matthew Buckley Boston Bicycle School Burlington VT 7
4 247 Phil O'Donnell Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Suwanee GA 4
5 280 Brad Warren J.A.M Fund / NCC Fitchburg MA 2

KOM #2 - East Mountain Rd
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 277 Dereck Treadwell Laurens NY 12



2 236 Erik Levinsohn Boston Bicycle School Williamstown MA 9
3 232 Keith Kelly Upton Bass Racing Brookline MA 7
4 256 Dylan Pudiak Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso Fairport NY 4
5 225 Donny Green J.A.M Fund / NCC Providence RI 2

KOM #3 - Finish - K1 Base Area
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 277 Dereck Treadwell Laurens NY 8
2 236 Erik Levinsohn Boston Bicycle School Williamstown MA 6
3 247 Phil O'Donnell Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Suwanee GA 4
4 232 Keith Kelly Upton Bass Racing Brookline MA 3
5 242 Justin Mauch HPC/LIST Sterling VA 2

Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 277 Dereck Treadwell Laurens NY 20
2 236 Erik Levinsohn Boston Bicycle School Williamstown MA 15
3 278 Rickey Visinski Upton Bass Racing Fairfield CT 12
4 217 Jonathon D' Alba Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Philadelphia PA 11
5 232 Keith Kelly Upton Bass Racing Brookline MA 10
6 238 Nicholas Maimone Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Pyramid Training Systems Franklinville, Nj NJ 9
7 262 Michael Retzlaff Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Baltimore MD 9
8 247 Phil O'Donnell Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Suwanee GA 8
9 209 Matthew Buckley Boston Bicycle School Burlington VT 7
10 273 Evan Thomas New Milford CT 5
11 215 Alex Cox CCB Racing Allston MA 5
12 256 Dylan Pudiak Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso Fairport NY 4
13 222 Ben Frederick Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Harrisonburg VA 3
14 245 Dan Netzer Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems Norfolk VA 2
15 242 Justin Mauch HPC/LIST Sterling VA 2
16 225 Donny Green J.A.M Fund / NCC Providence RI 2
17 280 Brad Warren J.A.M Fund / NCC Fitchburg MA 2
18 283 Chad Young CCB Racing Newmarket NH 1
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